ELECTROCHEMISTRY
CATALOG
...setting the standard again and again®
pH 700 and Ion 700 Benchtop Meters
• �Overall footprint is nearly 40% smaller than other benchtop meters
• �New meters feature an oversized 31⁄4" x 27⁄16" liquid crystal display
• �Same great performance and value that you’ve come to trust from Oakton
• �Also available in datalogging, dual-parameter, conductivity and dissolved

(included); AC adapters are UL and CSA listed.
Dimensions (W x H x D): 57⁄8" x 211⁄16" x 65⁄8" (143 x 165 x 63 mm)
Ordering Information
Catalog number Model Included
WD-35419-00 pH 700 Meter and universal power supply/adapters
WD-35419-03 pH 700 Meter, “All-in-One” temperature/single-junction pH electrode and universal power supply/adapters
WD-35419-12 pH 700 Meter, electrode stand, and universal power supply/adapters
WD-35419-10 pH 700 Meter, double-junction pH electrode, temperature probe, electrode stand, and universal power
supply/adapters
WD-35419-22 Ion 700 Meter, built-in electrode stand, and universal power supply/adapters
Specifications
Mode pH mV Concentration (Ion 700 only) Temperature
Range 0.00 to 14.00 pH  ±2000 mV 0.01 to 2000 ppm 0 to 100.0°C (32.0 to 212°F)
Resolution 0.01 pH 0.1 mV from ±199.9 mV,